RainTrap Below Ground -
Rainwater Storage and Delivery System
An economical Rainwater Harvesting system
designed to make garden watering simple.
The RainTrap system comprises of a filter,
an underground storage tank and a pump.
Rainwater runs down the roof and into the
guttering and downpipes in the normal

3 Envireau control panel
4 Level display unit
5 In-line filter 120 microns
6 Internal rainwater filter
7 Submersible pump
8 External tap
9 Adjustable tank neck
10 Roof rainwater feed
11 Filtered rainwater feed
12 WaveGuide Depth Sensor
Fully CE Approved and BMS Compatible, the
new Envireau control panel has improved
functionality and additional benefits.
1
Gravity System
ENVG060KSW   60m2    1350mm   2220mm   1700mm    500 - 800mm
ENVG100KSW   100m2    1700mm   2443mm   2000mm    500 - 900mm
ENVG150KSW   150m2    1800mm   2543mm   2400mm    500 - 900mm
ENVG200KSW   200m2    2070mm   2793mm   2400mm    500 - 900mm
Direct System
ENVD060KSW   60m2    1350mm   2220mm   1700mm    500 - 800mm
ENVD100KSW   100m2    1700mm   2443mm   2000mm    500 - 900mm
ENVD150KSW   150m2    1800mm   2543mm   2400mm    500 - 900mm
ENVD200KSW   200m2    2070mm   2793mm   2400mm    500 - 900mm
System Options
The Envireau System has two
primary options:
1 The Gravity System which uses an